	Durham Athletic Conference
	
	

	SPRING 2015
	
	
	

	Girls Soccer - Softball - Baseball
	
	

	Season starts February 16
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Date
	Time
	Home Team
	Away Team

	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, March 17
	4:00
	Brogden
	Lakewood

	
	4:00
	Shepard
	Githens

	
	4:00
	Neal
	Carrington

	
	4:00
	Lowe's Grove
	Lucas

	
	4:30
	Rogers-Herr
	DSA

	
	
	
	

	Thursday, March 19
	4:00
	Shepard
	Brogden

	
	4:00
	Lakewood
	Rogers-Herr

	
	4:00
	Githens
	Neal

	
	4:00
	Carrington
	Lowe's Grove

	
	4:30
	DSA
	Lucas

	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, March 24
	4:00
	Brogden
	Rogers-Herr

	
	4:00
	Neal
	Shepard

	
	4:00
	Lucas
	Lakewood

	
	4:00
	Githens
	Lowe's Grove

	
	4:30
	Carrington
	DSA

	
	
	
	

	Thursday, March 26
	4:00
	Brogden
	Neal

	
	4:00
	Lakewood
	Carrington

	
	4:00
	Lucas
	Rogers-Herr

	
	4:00
	Lowe's Grove
	Shepard

	
	4:30
	DSA
	Githens

	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, April 7
	4:00
	Lucas
	Brogden

	
	4:00
	Neal
	Lowe's Grove

	
	4:00
	Githens
	Lakewood

	
	4:00
	Rogers-Herr
	Carrington

	
	4:30
	Shepard 
	DSA

	
	
	
	

	Thursday, April 9
	4:00
	Brogden
	Carrington

	
	4:00
	Lakewood
	Neal

	
	4:00
	Rogers-Herr
	Shepard

	
	4:00
	Githens 
	Lucas

	
	4:30
	DSA
	Lowe's Grove

	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, April 14
	4:00
	Lowe's Grove
	Brogden

	
	4:00
	Lucas
	Carrington

	
	4:00
	Rogers-Herr
	Githens

	
	4:00
	Shepard
	Lakewood

	
	4:30
	Neal
	DSA

	
	
	
	

	Thursday, April 16
	4:00
	Lucas
	Shepard

	
	4:00
	Carrington
	Githens

	
	4:00
	Neal
	Rogers-Herr

	
	4:00
	Lakewood
	Lowe's Grove

	
	4:30
	Brogden
	DSA

	
	
	
	

	Tuesday, April 21
	4:00
	Githens
	Brogden

	
	4:00
	Lowe's Grove
	Rogers-Herr

	
	4:00
	Lucas
	Neal

	
	4:00
	Carrington
	Shepard

	
	4:30
	DSA
	Lakewood

	
	
	
	

	Thursday, April 23
	4:00
	Githens
	Rogers-Herr

	
	4:00
	Lakewood
	Shepard

	
	4:00
	Neal
	Brogden

	
	4:00
	Lowe's Grove
	Carrington

	
	4:30
	Lucas
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	Monday, April 27
	OPEN - make-up date
	
	

	Tuesday, April 28
	Tournament
	
	

	Thursday, April 30
	Tournament
	
	



